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MAIN STAGE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY JAN 29™

SHOW OPENS 10:00 AM

JAMIE AFFLECK - Alair Homes

The Urban Redevelopment &
Renovation Advantage
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Should | Stay or Should | Go?
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First Things First

NOON

1:00 PM

PRESENTED BY

EDMONION

SPONSORS

7FORM
Ao SteenCountry
B cloverdale Paint [
MEDIA SPONSORS

COUNTRY
103.9FM

P
%

Ty

M ‘ WESTERN LIVING
M AGAZINE

CHED

A nexthome

SHOW PARTNERS
|
find,. (&5
MARCHANDICONSTRUCGTION furnishing hoPe: B
icket M
““I epl Blue-Isle blue AN

RUST-OLEUM

CONSUMER BRANDS CANADA

AY JAN 30™

SHOW OPENS

JOSTAR INTERIORS
Renovation Remedies

BRYAN BAEUMLER
Baeumler Approved
First Things First

LEIGH-ANN ALLAIRE PERRAULT
Rust-Oleum
Tackling Your DIY Reno Resolutions

JAMIE AFFLECK - Alair Homes
The Urban Redevelopment &
Renovation Advantage

LAYNE MITCHELL - SONiC 102.9
Sound Off on Your Listening Room

ROSALYN LAZARUK
Wicket Blue Interiors
Renovation Runway

RENEE MULROONEY &

TOM SHEARER

Tomboy Construction & Royal
LePage Noralta Real Estate
Should | Stay or Should | Go?

REALTORS®
COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION

SUNDAY JAN 3157

10:00 AM SHOW OPENS

NOON

HOME

LEIGH-ANN ALLAIRE PERRAULT
Rust-Oleum
Tackling Your DIY Reno Resolutions

JOSTAR INTERIORS
Renovation Remedies

ROSALYN LAZARUK
Wicket Blue Interiors
Renovation Runway

JAMIE AFFLECK - Alair Homes
The Urban Redevelopment &
Renovation Advantage

RENEE MULROONEY

Tomboy Construction
Should | Stay or Should | Go?
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MUST SEE FEATURES

MAIN STAGE

Presentedby D

EDMONTON
JOURNAL

Have a renovation project in mind? Head to
the Main Stage presented by The Edmonton
Journal for exciting presentations with
practical and innovative information you can
use to bring your home makeover dreams to
life. Prepare to be inspired by experts such
as Bryan Baeumler, host of HGTV's Leave

It to Bryan, and other Canadian authorities
who will share their tried-and-true advice for
every home improvement project. Whether
it's design, renovation or home buying tips
you are looking for, you are sure to find it at
the show!

Located in Hall B

ASK A RENOVATOR
Presented by

Renovation newbies rejoice! Direct

access to the industry’s top professionals

are at your fingertips! Avoid renovation
disasters by using our expert resources for
relevant and practical advice, free of charge!
Grab your blueprints and paint chips for a
complimentary one-on-one consultation with
the pros in 15 minutes or less - just the right
amount of time to make magic happen.

Located in Hall C

Participants include

MAREHANDICDNITRUCTIDN -]
CUSTOM HOMES & RENOVATIONS

RENOVATION RUNWAY

Presented by Designed by
cagizan icket M
queM

S

Your home has a story, let us help you tell it!
Join Rosalyn Lazaruk of Wicket Blue Interiors
as we take you through a tour of the latest
renovation trends in our very own “home.”
Stroll through the different rooms and
themes of the Renovation Runway and find

a showcase of our exhibitors and partners
that will be a perfect match for your next
renovation! Whether you want to take on

the traditional or keep it contemporary, let
Rosalyn help you pair your inner-expression
with dazzling new ideas that will ensure your
renovations are the talk of the town.

Located in Hall C

HELP DESK
Presented by
B630
CHED

Vintage furniture screaming for a revamp?
Kitchen cabinets begging for a makeover?
Look no further than the Help Desk, where a
slew of experts will provide tips, trade secrets
and a little push to get every project going in
the right direction. Stop by the Help Desk at
the Hall C entrance to get started. Sometimes
a little boost is all you need to kick your
renovation into gear!

Located in Hall C

ﬁFORM LOUNGE

Presented by Designed by

IV [vememss 1100t o

Study up on this year’s must-have home
styles in the latest issue of Western Living
Magazine, with a well-deserved glass of wine
in-hand. Styled by House of j Interiors and
located steps away from the Main Stage, you
can sit back without losing out on any of the
action—talk about the best of both worlds.

Located in Hall B

PLAYHOUSE PARADE

In support of

“"epl

Allow us to paint the perfect picture of a
dream house: a backyard pool, a seriously
enviable kitchen, and a walk-in closet fit for
royalty. But who said exquisite homes are
just for adults? Our talented exhibitors have
put their design minds to work, translating
these dreamy features to create the ultimate
playhouse - anything goes for this feature!
Visit the Playhouse Parade to be wowed

by the awe-inspiring pros who have taken
partin a fun challenge that’s all about the
kiddos. Each of the mini masterpieces will
be auctioned off with proceeds benefiting the
Edmonton Public Library.

Located in Hall C

Participants include:
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CONSUMER BRANDS CANADA

In support of

Open the door to unexpected style!
Edmonton’s most respected media,
designers, and craftspeople will reuse,
recycle and re-purpose a single door
from ReStore Edmonton for under $100.
Think artwork, furniture and other
common household pieces, crafted out

of a conventional door left over from past
construction projects and auctioned off to
the highest bidder. All proceeds will benefit
Habitat for Humanity Edmonton.

Located in Hall B

OTTOMAN EMPIRE
Presented by

1
COUNTRY

Sitting room in need of a centrepiece?
Ottomans do double duty, thanks to
on-trend trays that take them from footrest
to coffee table in one fell swoop - saving
precious square footage in the process.
Featuring styles ranging from mid-century
modern to rustic-contemporary and
everything in between, this homage to

high design and functionality will appeal to
homeowners and renters of all tastes.

Located in Hall B

Participants include:

find.  sHOMEENVY [
URBAN BARN MCELHERAN'S
And More!

SHOP

Presented by

1
COUNTRY

Find your style at SHOP, a showcase of
Edmonton’s most innovative retailers all

in one space. Visit all the fabulous local
designers, check out their wares, and shop
everything from art to your favourite foods,
fashion and jewelery.

Located in Hall C
Participants include:
«Northern Mountain Foods
. Indo Home Decor

. Zubits

- Big Blue Moma

And More!
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ALPHABETICAL LISTINGS

2% Realty Inc. 1300
310-DUMP Junk Removal &
Dumpster Rentals 1717
A Spice Above 1518
A. Shaw Roofing 1205
A-1 Touch of Oranges B16
Acclaimed Heating, Cooling
and Furnace Cleaning 1427
Action Flooring & Design Abilities 1801
Advanced Remediation Solutions Inc. 1437
Advantage Construction 1910
Advantage Orthotics C37
Aerus Electrolux Canada C43
Air Central Inc. 1117
Alair Homes 1337
Alberta Safety &
Environmental Services Ltd. 1105
Alberta Wholesale Fireplaces Ltd. 1850
All Weather Windows Renovations 1351
Anthony Swan 1158
Apollo Sunrooms Inc. 1251
Arbor Memorial Services 1208
Art Smart Design 1409
ATCOenergy 1601
B Wise Contractors (2012) Ltd. 1861
B&B Demolition 1320
Baeumler Approved 1859
Barb Petz Mortgages B30
Basement Systems Edmonton Inc. 1143
Bath Fitter C1
Bath Solutions of Edmonton 1237
Batten Industries 1050: 1124: 1130:
B24: C11: C35
Big Blue Moma 1705
Black Sheep Design Studio (Paverpol) 1540
Canadian Security Association 1644
Cancom Development 1544
Canuck Plumbing/Heating 1950
Canz Building Products Inc. 1321
Capitall Exterior Solutions 1160
Carpet Superstores 1511
Cascade Environmental
Consulting/Aspen IAQ Laborto 1437A
Cases and Cases 1417
CertaPro Painters 1141
CISN Country 103.9/ 630 CHED 1706
City Custom Doors 1426
City of Edmonton - Current
Planning Branch 1609
City of Edmonton - Waste
Management Services 1510
Clear Skies Heating & Air
Conditioning Ltd. 1454
Clement L. Draperies 1421
Countertop Expressions 1217
Culligan Water 1720
Dermalactives 1810
Direct Buy of Edmonton 1430
Divine Hardwood Flooring (Edm.) 1731
DSG Interiors Ltd. 1516
Durabuilt Windows & Doors 1527
Duxton Windows & Doors 1436
Dyand Mechanical Systems Inc. 1716
Eagle Eye Sales Inc. 1112: 1349: 1647: C13: 1134
Edmonton Bath Products Ltd. 1211
Edmonton Fire Rescue Services - Fire
Prevention 1506
Edmonton Journal 1961
Edmonton Public Library 1517
Edmonton Spinal Awareness Group 1439
Epicure B19
Euroshine USA Inc. 1301

Fifth Avenue Collection 1854
find. 1507
Fireplace Gallery Inc. 1545
First Call Heating & Air Conditioning 1201
Five Star Painting 1529
Flawless Interiors Inc. 1109
FLOFORM Countertops 1758
Floor Coverings International 1244
GEM Inc./Euroshield 1530
Glenora Garage Builders Ltd. 1241
Go Auto 1157
GR Distributors Inc. C39: 1249
Granite Direct Inc. 1617
Granite Transformations c21
Green Creations & Developments Inc. 1656
Green Tea Hawaii 1646
GreenFox Windows and Doors 1747

Habitat for Humanity Edmonton/ReStore B9

Handyman Connection 1812
Hardwood Direct 1331
Home Reuseables Ltd. 1206
Home Style Construction Ltd. 1107
Hometech Windows and Doors 1127
Hope Chiropractic 1242
Indo Home Décor 1800

InLine Solutions - Concrete, Floor Coatings 1533

Inner Energy 1727
Integri Kitchens 1444
Interlock Industries Alberta Ltd. 1327
Investors Group Financial Services 1547
It Works 1445
Jaywest Country Homes Ltd. 1826
Jostar Interiors Ltd. 1501
Ken Retail Ltd 1751: 1860
Kesil Test & Balance 1726
Kitchen Craft By Americraft 1423
Kitchenart Inc. B22
Knight Door and Windows 1709
L & N- Your No. 1 Supplier Ltd.

0/A Ruby Cosmetics 1816
LAAN Renovations Ltd. 1943
Leather Better 1245
Lexus Of Edmonton 1317
Liberty Security 1761
Lightco Solar Systems 1221
Lily Silk Art B29
Liquid Granite Coatings 1963
Lizwoerks Sales Inc. C25: C29
Lozman Canada Inc. 1811
Manicured Concrete Solutions C23
Marchand Construction 1602
Messy Maid 1210
Moran Financial Inc. 1442
Mr. Exterior Ltd. 1526
Mr. Garage Builder Ltd. 1528
Mr. Sandless 1119
Natural Light Patio Covers 1310
Niagara Therapy By Ultrassage Inc. 1200
Njoi Beach Residences Honduras 1145
Northern Alberta Energy Savers 1559
Northern Mountain Foods Inc. 1701
Norwex Enviro Products C41

Ocean Sales Ltd. 1138: 1151: 1551: B1: B27: C7:
C9: C31: C45: C14: C15: 1100: 1600

Outback Survival Gear 1120
Outside the Box Distributors Ltd. 1948
P F Custom Countertops 1851
Peak Improvements Ltd. 1121
PODS Edmonton 1621
Polar Windows 1660

Pony O Hair Accessories
Postech Edmonton Inc.

Prairie Concessions / Them
Little Rascals Mini Donuts

Prairie Mountain Furniture
Prairie Toyota
Princess Auto

Pro Solutions Plumbing, Heating, Air
Conditioning & AquaClear Water Filtration

Quality Red Tag Floors
Rainbow Vacuums
Real Life Roofing
REALTORS Community Foundation
Redfern Enterprises Ltd.

B2
1243

1949
1420
1359
1440

1837
B32
1304
C16
1759

1102: 1106: 1447:

1149: 1549: C19

Relaxed Living Ltd. 1654
Reliable Cabinet Inc. B31
Reliable Granite Inc. 1341
Remax Real Estate - Troy Haymour 1533A
Rencon Industries Inc. 1611
ReNew Floorcovering 1650
Renoteck Home Solutions Inc. 1627
Renovation Runway 1737
RenovationFind 1111
Renovations of Excellence C17
Royal Treats Ltd. B34
RVP Roofing Systems Inc. 1936
Scentsy B21
SellerInvite 1209
Servus Credit Union 1240
Shaw Cablesystems G.P. 1336
Sherwood Flooring 1207
Sleep Country Canada 1227:1451: 1730
Smart Home Building Systems 1721
Soak Luxury Bath Products 1821
Solaris 1921
Spa Spot Inc. 1537
Special Metal Fabricating 1318
Stonetile (Edmonton) Ltd. 1900
Stone Solutions Inc. 1630
Suncoast Enclosures 1710
Sunrise Windows & Door Depot 1401
Sunsational Decks & Flooring 1137
Sunview Solariums 1542
Supreme Roofing Solutions 1261
Swatch Bucket Interior & Exterior Design 1342
Telus 1746
The Carpet Studio 1344
The Treehouse Furniture & Mattresses

- a division of CMG Group Inc. 1960
The Water Clinic 1441
TilerTECH 1645
Timeshare Exit Team by ReedHein & Assoc. 1316
Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc. 1847
Tomboy Construction Inc. 1827
Total Orthotics 1941
Treasure Chest Distributors

(Manna Ware Cookware 1343
Trestle Creek Golf Resort 1236
Tupperware B17
Ultimate The Exterior Renovators 1637
Walcher Brothers 1431
Weatherproof Roofing Inc. B18
WESTECO 1306
Wood Buffalo Construction Group B20
World of Spas (Edmonton) 1303
Yorkton Group 1358
Youth Unlimited Edmonton 1204
Zubits Canada 1703



EXHIBITOR LISTINGS

APPLIANCES
Aerus Electrolux Canada
Rainbow Vacuums

ARCHITECTURE/DESIGNERS
Cascade Environmental
Consulting/Aspen IAQ Laborto
Flawless Interiors Inc.

Jostar Interiors Ltd.

C43
1304

1437A

1109
1501

BATHROOM SERVICES/FIXTURES/

LAUNDRY PRODUCTS

Advantage Construction

BEDDING/MATTRESSES/

QUILTS/PILLOWS
Sleep Country Canada
Eagle Eye Sales Inc.

1910

1227:1451: 1730
1112: 1349:

1647: C13: 1134

Lizwoerks Sales Inc.

C25: C29

BUILDING & HOME IMPROVEMENT

PRODUCTS

310-DUMP Junk Removal &
Dumpster Rentals

Action Flooring & Design Abilities
Basement Systems Edmonton Inc.
Canz Building Products Inc.

GEM Inc./Euroshield

GreenFox Windows and Doors
Home Reuseables Ltd.

Hometech Windows and Doors
InLine Solutions - Concrete, Floor
Coatings

Interlock Industries Alberta Ltd.
Kesil Test & Balance

Postech Edmonton Inc.

RVP Roofing Systems Inc.
Sherwood Flooring

Soak Luxury Bath Products
Stonetile (Edmonton) Ltd.
Supreme Roofing Solutions
WESTECO

CABINETS & COUNTERTOPS
Countertop Expressions
Direct Buy of Edmonton
FLOFORM Countertops
Granite Direct Inc.
Granite Transformations
Integri Kitchens
Kitchenart Inc.

P F Custom Countertops
Reliable Cabinet Inc.
Reliable Granite Inc.

CONSTRUCTION/REMODELING/

RENOVATION

310-DUMP Junk Removal &
Dumpster Rentals
A. Shaw Roofing

Advanced Remediation Solutions Inc.

All Weather Windows Renovations
Apollo Sunrooms Inc.

B Wise Contractors (2012) Ltd.
B&B Demolition

Baeumler Approved

Basement Systems Edmonton Inc.
Bath Fitter

Bath Solutions of Edmonton
Canuck Plumbing/Heating

Canz Building Products Inc.

1717
1205
1437
1351
1251
1861
1320
1859
1143

C1
1237
1950
1321

Carpet Superstores 1511
CertaPro Painters 1141
City Custom Doors 1426
City of Edmonton - Current
Planning Branch 1609
Divine Hardwood Flooring (Edm.) 1731
DSG Interiors Ltd. 1516
Durabuilt Windows & Doors 1527
Fireplace Gallery Inc. 1545
Five Star Painting 1529
Flawless Interiors Inc. 1109
Glenora Garage Builders Ltd. 1241
Granite Transformations C21
Green Creations & Developments Inc. 1656
Handyman Connection 1812
Hardwood Direct 1331
Home Reuseables Ltd. 1206
Home Style Construction Ltd. 1107
Hometech Windows and Doors 1127
Jaywest Country Homes Ltd. 1826
Jostar Interiors Ltd. 1501
Kesil Test & Balance 1726
LAAN Renovations Ltd. 1943
Lightco Solar Systems 1221
Manicured Concrete Solutions C23
Marchand Construction 1602
Mr. Exterior Ltd. 1526
Mr. Garage Builder Ltd. 1528
Northern Alberta Energy Savers 1559
Peak Improvements Ltd. 1121
PODS Edmonton 1621
Postech Edmonton Inc. 1243
Princess Auto 1440
ProSolutions Plumbing, Heating,
Air Conditioning & AquaClear
Water Filtration 1837
Quality Red Tag Floors B32
Real Life Roofing C1é
Rencon Industries Inc. 1611
ReNew Floorcovering 1650
RenovationFind 111
Renovations of Excellence C17
RVP Roofing Systems Inc. 1936
Special Metal Fabricating 1318
Stone Solutions Inc. 1630
Stonetile (Edmonton) Ltd. 1900
Sunrise Windows & Door Depot 1401
Sunsational Decks & Flooring 1137
Swatch Bucket Interior &
Exterior Design 1342
TilerTECH 1645
Tomboy Construction Inc. 1827
Ultimate The Exterior Renovators 1637
Wood Buffalo Construction Group B20
DOORS & WINDOWS
All Weather Windows Renovations 1351
Capitall Exterior Solutions 1160
Durabuilt Windows & Doors 1527
Duxton Windows & Doors 1436
GreenFox Windows and Doors 1747
Hometech Windows and Doors 1127
Knight Door and Windows 1709
LAAN Renovations Ltd. 1943
Polar Windows 1660
Solaris 1921
Sunrise Windows & Door Depot 1401
Ultimate The Exterior Renovators 1637
ELECTRONICS/
COMMUNICATION/MUSIC
Eagle Eye Sales Inc. 1112: 1349:
1647: C13: 1134
Shaw Cablesystems G.P. 1336
Telus 1746

FINANCIAL/MORTGAGE

SERVICES/REALTORS

2% Realty Inc. 1300
Arbor Memorial Services 1208
Barb Petz Mortgages B30
Investors Group Financial Services 1547
Moran Financial Inc. 1442
Remax Real Estate - Troy Haymour  1533A
SellerInvite 1209
Servus Credit Union 1240
Yorkton Group 1358
FIREPLACES/FURNACES

Acclaimed Heating, Cooling

and Furnace Cleaning 1427
Alberta Wholesale Fireplaces Ltd. 1850
Dyand Mechanical Systems Inc. 1716
Fireplace Gallery Inc. 1545

First Call Heating & Air Conditioning 1201

FLOORING/CARPET/TILE
Action Flooring & Design Abilities 1801

Carpet Superstores 1511
Divine Hardwood Flooring (Edm.) 1731
Floor Coverings International 1244
Hardwood Direct 1331
InLine Solutions - Concrete,

Floor Coatings 1533
Lizwoerks Sales Inc. C25:C29
Manicured Concrete Solutions C23
Mr. Sandless 1119
Quality Red Tag Floors B32
Rainbow Vacuums 1304
ReNew Floorcovering 1650
Sherwood Flooring 1207
The Carpet Studio 1344
FOOD & BEVERAGE

A Spice Above 1518
Epicure B19
Northern Mountain Foods Inc. 1701
Prairie Concessions / Them

Little Rascals Mini Donuts 1949
Royal Treats Ltd. B34
FURNITURE

Direct Buy of Edmonton 1430
Prairie Mountain Furniture 1420
The Treehouse Furniture & Mattresses

- a division of CMG Group Inc. 1960
GARAGE/DOORS/ORGANIZATION

City Custom Doors 1426
Glenora Garage Builders Ltd. 1241
Knight Door and Windows 1709
Liquid Granite Coatings 1963
Mr. Garage Builder Ltd. 1528
PODS Edmonton 1621
GARDEN

GR Distributors Inc. C39: 1249
Walcher Brothers 1431
GIFTS & GADGETS (DIRECT SELL)

A Spice Above 1518
Black Sheep Design Studio (Paverpol) 540
Cases and Cases 1417
Dermalactives 1810
Indo Home Décor 1800
Lily Silk Art B29
Lozman Canada Inc. 1811
Outback Survival Gear 1120
Ponyo / RIOT Inc. B2
Scentsy B21
Tupperware B17

Zubits Canada 1703



EXHIBITOR LISTINGS

GUTTERS/EAVES/ROOFING

A. Shaw Roofing 1205
GEM Inc./Euroshield 1530
Interlock Industries Alberta Ltd. 1327
Mr. Exterior Ltd. 1526
Real Life Roofing C16
Renoteck Home Solutions Inc. 1627
Supreme Roofing Solutions 1261
Weatherproof Roofing Inc. B18
WESTECO 1306

HEALTH/WELLNESS/LIFESTYLE
Sleep Country Canada 1227: 1451: 1730

A-1 Touch of Oranges B16
Advanced Remediation Solutions Inc. 1437
Advantage Orthotics C37
Aerus Electrolux Canada C43
Anthony Swan 1158
Arbor Memorial Services 1208
Cascade Environmental Consulting/

Aspen IAQ Laborto 1437A
Culligan Water 1720
Edmonton Spinal Awareness Group 1439
Epicure B19
Euroshine USA Inc. 1301
Fifth Avenue Collection 1854
Green Tea Hawaii 1646
Hope Chiropractic 1242
Inner Energy 1727
It Works 1445
Ken Retail Ltd. 1751: 1860
Kitchen Craft By Americraft 1423
L & N- Your No. 1 Supplier Ltd.

0/A Ruby Cosmetics 1816
Lozman Canada Inc. 1811
Niagara Therapy By Ultrassage Inc. 1200
Njoi Beach Residences Honduras 1145
Northern Mountain Foods Inc. 1701
Norwex Enviro Products Ca1

Ocean Sales Ltd.1138: 1151: 1551: B1:B27:
C7:C9:C31: C45: C14: C15: 1100: 1600
Outback Survival Gear 1120
Outside the Box Distributors Ltd. 1948
Ponyo / RIOT Inc. B2

The Water Clinic 1441
Timeshare Exit Team by

ReedHein & Assoc. 1316
Total Orthotics 1941
World of Spas (Edmonton) 1303
Zubits Canada 1703
HEATING/COOLING/PLUMBING
Acclaimed Heating, Cooling and

Furnace Cleaning 1427
Air Central Inc. 1117
Alberta Wholesale Fireplaces Ltd. 1850
Canuck Plumbing/Heating 1950
Clear Skies Heating & Air

Conditioning Ltd. 1454
Dyand Mechanical Systems Inc. 1716
First Call Heating & Air Conditioning 1201
ProSolutions Plumbing, Heating,

Air Conditioning & AquaClear

Water Filtration 1837

HOME ACCESSORIES/DECOR/ART

Art Smart Design 1409
Big Blue Moma 1705
Black Sheep Design Studio (Paverpol) 1540
Clement L. Draperies 1421
Indo Home Décor 1800
Prairie Mountain Furniture 1420
Scentsy B21
Swatch Bucket Interior &

Exterior Design 1342

HOME BUILDERS/DEVELOPERS

Alair Homes 1337
Cancom Development 1544
Green Creations & Developments Inc. 1656
Home Style Construction Ltd. 1107
Jaywest Country Homes Ltd. 1826
Postech Edmonton Inc. 1243
Remax Real Estate - Troy Haymour  1533A
Rencon Industries Inc. 1611
Renovations of Excellence C17
Trestle Creek Golf Resort 1236
HOUSEHOLD & KITCHEN PRODUCTS
Sleep Country Canada 1227: 1451: 1730
A-1 Touch of Oranges B16
Batten Industries 1050: 1124: 1130:
B24:C11: C35
Culligan Water 1720
Kitchen Craft By Americraft 1423
Norwex Enviro Products C41
Ocean Sales Ltd.1138: 1151: 1551: B1:B27:
C7:C9:C31: C45: C14: C15: 1100: 1600
Outback Survival Gear 1120
Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc. 1847
Treasure Chest Distributors
(Manna Ware Cookware]) 1343
Tupperware B17
KITCHEN & BATH
Advantage Construction 1910
Bath Fitter C1
Bath Solutions of Edmonton 1237
Countertop Expressions 1217
FLOFORM Countertops 1758
GR Distributors Inc. C39: 1249
Handyman Connection 1812
Integri Kitchens 1444
Kitchenart Inc. B22
Outside the Box Distributors Ltd. 1948
P F Custom Countertops 1851
Peak Improvements Ltd. 1121
RenovationFind MM
Soak Luxury Bath Products 1821
TilerTECH 1645
Titanium Exclusive Cookware Inc. 1847
Treasure Chest Distributors
(Manna Ware Cookware) 1343
Wood Buffalo Construction Group B20
MARBLE/GRANITE
Edmonton Bath Products Ltd. 1211
FLOFORM Countertops 1758
Granite Direct Inc. 1617
Reliable Cabinet Inc. B31
Reliable Granite Inc. 1341
MEDIA/BOOKS/PRINT/MAGAZINE
CISN Country 103.9/ 630 CHED 1706
Edmonton Journal 1961
MISCELLANEOUS
Sleep Country Canada 1227: 1451: 1730
Advanced Remediation Solutions Inc. 1437
Advantage Orthotics C37
Alberta Safety & Environmental
Services Ltd. 1105
City of Edmonton - Current
Planning Branch 1609
Edmonton Bath Products Ltd. 1211
Edmonton Fire Rescue
Services - Fire Prevention 1506
Fifth Avenue Collection 1854
Green Tea Hawaii 1646
Go Auto 1157
It Works 1445
Ken Retail Ltd. 1751: 1860

Leather Better 1245
Lily Silk Art B29
Messy Maid 1210
Northern Alberta Energy Savers 1559
Prairie Concessions / Them

Little Rascals Mini Donuts 1949
Prairie Toyota 1359
Princess Auto 1440
Royal Treats Ltd. B34
SellerInvite 1209
Shaw Cablesystems G.P. 1336
Special Metal Fabricating 1318

The Treehouse Furniture & Mattresses

- a division of CMG Group Inc. 1960
Timeshare Exit Team by

ReedHein & Assoc. 1316
Total Orthotics 1941
Yorkton Group 1358
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS/
FURNITURE/LIGHTING

Big Blue Moma 1705
Cases and Cases 1417
Natural Light Patio Covers 1310
Walcher Brothers 1431
PAINT & PAINTING SERVICES
CertaPro Painters 1141
Five Star Painting 1529
The Carpet Studio 1344

SECURITY SYSTEMS & PRODUCTS/
HOME AUTOMATION

Canadian Security Association 1644
Liberty Security 1761
SPAS/SAUNAS/POOLS

Euroshine USA Inc. 1301
Spa Spot Inc. 1537
World of Spas (Edmonton) 1303
SPONSORS/PARTNERS

Baeumler Approved 1859
CISN Country 103.9/ 630 CHED 1706
Edmonton Journal 1961
Edmonton Public Library 1517
find. 1507
Five Star Painting 1529
FLOFORM Countertops 1758

Habitat for Humanity
Edmonton/ReStore B9

Liquid Granite Coatings 1963
Marchand Construction 1602
REALTORS Community Foundation 1759

RenovationFind 1111
Sleep Country Canada 1227:1451: 1730

Youth Unlimited 1204
SUNROOMS/SOLARIUMS/SKYLIGHTS

Apollo Sunrooms Inc. 1251
B Wise Contractors (2012] Ltd. 1861
Lightco Solar Systems 1221
Natural Light Patio Covers 1310
Relaxed Living Ltd. 1654
Solaris 1921
Suncoast Enclosures 1710
Sunview Solariums 1542
Weatherproof Roofing Inc. B18
UTILITIES

ATCO Energy 1601
City of Edmonton - Waste

Management Services 1510



